Kalender for Henne Golfklub

Dato
s@-07-apr
s@-28-apr

ma-13-maj
ti-14-maj
on-15-maj
to-16-maj
fr-17-maj
ma-20-maj
I@-25-maj
fr-31-maj
I3-08-jun
l@-15-jun
s@-16-jun
l@-22-jun
sg-07-jul
ma-08-jul
ti-09-jul
on-10-jul
to-11-jul
fr-12-jul
to-18-jul
fr-02-aug
Ig-10-aug
lp-24-aug
s@-25-aug
fr-06-sep
s@-08-sep
s@-29-sep
s@-27-okt

fr-27-dec

Tid

9.00

9.00

8-16
8-16

8-16
8-16

8-16

9.00

8.00

8.00

6-15

8.00

8.00
14.00
9.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
9.00

9:30

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

Tekst

Abningsmatch
Torvematch

Spil billigt uge

Spil billigt uge

Spil billigt uge

Spil billigt uge

Spil billigt uge
Pinsematch
Danmarksturneringen
Esmark Husejermatch
Maraton Golf

Danmarksturneringen

Kgbmand Hansen Husejermatch

Sankt Hans Match
Henne Match

Grand Prix

Grand Prix

Grand Prix

Grand Prix

Grill Match

Vejers Venner
Revisor Golf
Danmarksturneringen
Klubmesterskaber
Klubmesterskaber
CompanyDay
Vaevestuen Match
Medhjeelper/Sponsor Martch
Efterarsmatch

Julematch med pakkespil

Sponsor
Novasol

Strandgarden/Coast

Nr. Nebel Bager & Slagter

Henne Golfklub
Erhvervsklubben
Novasol

Inprint

Ishuset, Henne Strand
SuperBrugsen, Nr. Nebel
Strandgaarden

Kgbmand Hansen

Vaevestuen, Henne Strand
Henne Golfklub

Esmark

Ansvarlig
Lars/Per N
Bodil/Per L
Jette

Jette

lette

Jette

Jette

Jette/Bodil

lette/Aage

Jette

Benny/Lars
Jens/Benny
Jens/Benny
Jens/Benny
Jens/Benny
Jens/Benny
Jens/Benny

Erik Jgrgensen

Kontor/ Jesper C.

Lars/Benny
Lars/Benny
Jens/Benny
Bjarke/Lars
Jens/Benny
Aage/Per

Alle



